DDE DDG6000-3E (apt. DDG6000-3E)

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT

DDE DDG6000-3E (apt. DDG6000-3E)

Technical department

Ass

embly drawing

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA

Page 1




DDE DDG6000-3E (apT. DDG6000-3E)

2. bnok unniuHgpa

6. [onoBKa uunHapa

3. KpblLwka 6noka

7. KoneHBan 1 MaxoBiK

FP

2
g, y 3
Coiy,
Q
Ty

4. Kpblluka knanaHos

5.TopueHb

Uy 5
S 55
'% 55

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT

DDE DDG6000-3E (apt. DDG6000-3E)

Technical department

Assembly drawing

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA

Page 2




DDE DDG6000-3E (apT. DDG6000-3E)

10. Pacnpengan 11. Bo3gywHbii GunbTp

w/ﬂ

12. TonnueHag cuctema 13. TonnueHas cuctema

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT

DDE DDG6000-3E (apt. DDG6000-3E)

Technical department

Ass

embly drawing

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA

Page 3




DDE DDG6000-3E (apt. DDG6000-3E

1.DDG6000 DDG6000 3E

DDE DDG6000-3E (apt. DDG6000-3E)

Ne| HanmeHoBaHune ApTrKyn
Ne | HanmeHoBaHwme ApTUKyn Ne| HanmeHoBaHme ApTUKyn Ne | HaumeHoBaHwme ApTuKyn

1 | AsuraTensb B c6ope reHepaTopbl (Bas KOHYC) 011030000021
1A | Buratenb B cbope nombi (Ban pesbba) 011030000042 1 1 | Mpokgaaka kapTepa 3B0302001 1 |Bont M6x75
2 2 2 | MopgwwmnHuk 6207 7201-9900-0031 2 [Kpblwka KnanaHos 3B0304100A
3 |Perynatop 01999000101 3 | CanbHuk 35x50x10 35623550082 3 | Bkagpllw KoneHeana 011030005500 3 | MpoKnaaKa KnanHHOM KPLILIKY 011030002100
4 4 | bnok unnuHapa 3B0301004 4 | Kpblwwka Kaptepa 3B0302006
5 5 5
6 | Mpoknagka rnywwurens 029049910400 6 6
7_| Tnywwrens 3C225001 7 | MopwmnHuk uronbyaTsiii 7941/8 521030100101 7 | CanbHuk 35x50x10 35623550082
8 8 8 | Bont M8x38
9 5 0 7. KoneHBan 1 MaxoBuK
10 10 | Npoknagka THBJ 7001010 10
11 11
12 R Ne HaumeHoBaHwue ApTukyn
13 13 | laiika M6
T4 1 6.[0ON0BKA LMNMHAPA 1 Nomusmmecz02
15 | gatumk macna 029990000201 15 2
16 | MNaHenb KOHTpOnbHasA YDA 16 | bont M8x12 3 LUnoHka 5x7
17 17 Ne| HanmeHoBaHmne ApTUKyn 4
18 18 | Lnunbka kopoTkas 011010000300 Z
19 19
20 20 ; TonoBKa LANHAPa 071030001000 6A KoneHBan reHepaTopbl (ANIMHHbBIN KOHYC) 011030002902
21 21 3 | Knana BriyckHoit 011030001100 6B KoneHBan BbineT WoHKa 011030002900
22 TIpoKnazKa ronosky 0.1 MM 011030000301 4 | KnanaH BbinyckHoi 011030001200 6C KoneHsan pe3bba EI‘IOMI’]bI) 3B03066001
23 MpoknagKa ronosku 0.3 MM 011030000303 5 | Npoknanka rywvrena 029049910400 6D KoneHsan KopTKuii KOHyC 35 MM (ycTap.) 3B0306600B
24 TIpoKnaKa ronosku 0.4 MM 011030000304 6 7
25 TpoknagKa ronosku 0.5 MM 011030000305 7 8  LUnowka 5x12
26 ) 9 WnoHka 5x5x14 519010100700
27 9 10
28 | Coneroup 029990000501 22 10 1
29 | Tpoc coneronpga 029990000903 23 1 12 TMopwnnHuk 6308 521010011101
30 24 [ KonbLio 380301024 12 13
31 25 [ ot M6x14 13 | CanbHiK MacToChEMmHbI Konnavek 011030000000 14 Maxosuk 011030003200
32 26 14 15
33 5 16
34 | Bubporacutenb (ammopTi3atop) 029910300401 16 17 Xpanosuk ctapTepa 3B0306017
35 | Mpobka TonnmeHoro 6aka 3251-3900-9005 17 18 Bont M6x12
36 18
£ 5.TloplueHb [
38 | Jatuvk Tonnmea B 6ak 12003119 20
39 21
40 Ne | HanmeHoBaHwme ApTuKyn 22
41
42 1_| KonbLia (KomnnekT) 8605100 9‘ |-eHepaTOp
43 2
44 3 [Naney 3B0305003 3
45 4| KonbLio cronopHoe 380305004 8~ n.CTa pTep NTEH paTop Ne| HanmeHoBaHne ApTuKyn
46 5 | LlatyH 011030002400
47 6 | Brnagpiw watyHa 011030002500 1 | FeHepatop B c6ope 1 dasHbiit (DG6000) 029033530501
78 Ne| HavmeHoBaHMne ApTUKyn 1A | TeHepaTop B cbope 3 da3Hbint (DG6000-3E) 029033410103
49 | OunbTp TONAMBHBINA 011010004300
50 1_| lerepatop 3apsna AKb 3B0117001 30 [ Bnok ABP 1 dasHbiit 029030620201
51 2 30A| Bnok ABP 3 ¢pa3Hblii HoBbIi (1 Pazbem) 029030620401
52 3 30B| Briok ABP 3 da3sHblii cTapblii (2 Pasbema) 029030640108
53 4
54 5 31
55 | Texepartop B c6ope 1 dazHbit DDG6000 029033530501 6_| Perynatop _ 019990000101 32 [LLeTku (co weTkoaepxaTenem) 029030700100

TeHepaTop B c6ope 3 hasHblin DDG6000-3E 029033410103 7 | Craprep anektpuyeckuii 019990010700 33 [Kpblwka reHepatopa C-GG7200
56
57
58
59
60 | AkkymynaTtop 178x75x165 20Au 029960300100
61
62 F
gi DYNAMIC DRIVE == QUIPMENT
65

Technical department

Ass

embly drawing

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA

Page 4




DDE DDG6000-3E (apT. DDG6000-3E)

v
10. Pacnpeggan 11. Bo3gywHblit punbTp 12. TonnugHad cuctema 13. TonnueHas cuctema
HavmeroBanue ApTukyn HavmeHoBaHMe ApTUKyn 2| HaumeHoBaHMe ApTyKyn HaumeHosaHme ApTukyn
1 | Wranra 3B0307001 1 1 | BonT M8x45 Hacoc THB/] c an.mar.knanaHom 011030400000
2 | Tonkatenb knanaHa 3B0307002 2 2 Hacoc THB/] 6e3 3n.mar.knanaHa 3B0313100A
3 3 3
4 | Wnowka 519010100700 4 | OunbTpyiowmi snement 011030004300 4 2 | DopcyHka 019990010100
5 5
6
7
: 16.C
9
14. MacnaHad cucrema 10 Bom etz - LICTEMa OXNaACHA
15. Craprep [
3 Ne| HavmeHoBaHne ApTtukyn
N¢| HanmeHoBaHune ApTtukyn ”
Ne| HanmeHoBaHume ApTuKyn 5 1
1 = 2 | Koxyx MaxoBuKa 3B0316002B
16 | OunbTp TOMNVBHBIN reHepaTopbl 011010004300
2 1 |Craprep 6 cGope 011030500001 OuAbTP TOMMBHbIN NOMMbI 3B0311016 3
3 2 | bont M6x8 4
: 17 | Tpy6Ka BbICOKOrO AaBneHus 011030004700
5 19
; 20 | Mpobka beH306aka 3251-3900-9005
21
190 22 | larika M6
23
24 | bont M12x12
25
18. MaHenb ynpasnexna
17.Tnywurens
2| HavmeHoBaHMe ApTuKyn
Ne| HammeHoBaHue ApTrKyn ;
1| Mnywwurens 3C2255001 3
2 4
3 6
4 |Taiika M8 9 | CanbHuk 2,6x14x8
5 | Bont M8x12 10 | MaHenb ynpasneHua (reHepaTopbl) 3B0112100C

Uy 5
S 5
'% 55

DDE DDG6000-3E (apt. DDG6000-3E)
DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT

Technical department Assembly drawing

Engineer, chief designer John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA Page 5




